Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 5
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/09/2022
TIME: 07:15 AM
Software version: 4.30-2
10080040
03/09/2022 03:59 AM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - ID: 10080040

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 3217
0.20 6472
0.27 8449
0.67 3091
0.86 10728
152 14971
173 500760
3.33 4854
2680721

%

5.2

29
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Area
4098
21965
35029
27435
97249
127320
2293580
74045
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